RE8 Georgetown/Acton, Wednesday, Aps. 4, 1984

~__ THIS WEEK'S
AFFORDABLE HOMES

Marg Parker with this
weel's mortgage ratss. The - Cen T -
mortgage rtates quoted TERRA COTTA Youll love the
sunken Tamily room with dbde.
walk outs to pool 3 brm bungalaw
on picturesque jot. §54,500. Detaile
04— 325

3 bdrm wFP in LR, work srea kit.
and dinetts with wio to patio snd
alg pool. Rolling acrenge wisomne
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S Y Rancher, 10.5 rolling acres, 2 F.P.'s,
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008 VALUE Completely
finlshed, ol appl inchuded, cent.
. air, posalrie In-mw sulte. Call Ev
Putturson. B4 380
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poocl, 8 bedraom bungafow
Higlnway location. Priced to sadl
179,000, Call Juhn Kroeazen 83188

finlshed RA. with free standing
stove, sxcellent location. Call Ev

ACRE Only $74000, closs to town,
nhowrs very well, Cafl Ev Puttarson.
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OMNE OWNER HOME Well cared for
finished AR, and extra bath. Det.
brick gamge wioft. dood Cres.
locetion. &81.500. Call Alice
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BAAMPTON-LOVELY 4 BDRM
HOME on targe ot Fn, Rsc, Rm.,
incl, sN applisnces. Axking #75,000,
Pius and lease. Ask for Audrey

TO BE BULY ON 214 ACRKRES
Overlooking 2 ponds, 3 miles from
Georgetown. For more lidormation
call Harbt Spltaer—8775168. Fud

Lge. 4 Bdrm. backspit, main FL
F.A., 2 batha. 1% car, pool, Ig. treed

NEWLY DECONATED 2 bedroom

bungaiow for only #55.900 Sea It
with John Kroezan 84315
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Bdr., lot BA'R120°, ol sppliances b
drapes Included, axceflart jocation,
Cafl Audray Daviss.

Exc, Bnk beim, Steel drive shed,
Contep. Br. hm. w, heat pump—aak
for Nancy Kelmnan 4551208 83269
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8DR, 2,000 eq. ft. Executive home
with main FL. Family Rocm, 3 baths
and larga fenced yard. Reduced to
$121,900. Cali Alice Pokiuda.

4 hthe, 3 walkouts and much mors.

Squire, good Cras, location, 4 Bra, Askfor Audrey Davies. 9223000 -

main floor Family Room, finished
R.R. large yard whh InG. Pool. Call
Alce Pokluda. 34122

OFEN HOUBE BAT. APRIL Tth,
4P, — 107 MNINQ 8T, GED.
Besutiful 10 year old hungaiow In

mint condition, Call Pat Hemmaer,
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WHY RENT WHEN YOU CAN
OWNT 3 Bdr. Thoma, wiwalltout to

. yard, satdn kit Asking only 044,900,
Don't wakltl! Ask for Branda Payton

| te 1 acre
lot, nica 3 bdrm. 8/5, Rec. im. with
FP. snd W.0Q., dack off dining
room, 2 baths, dbl. car ger. Asking

$129,900. Ask for Azxirey Davies.
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VILLAGE Hugs lot, 2 atorey olkder
frame buliding. Only #17.900. Harls
Spitzer—T77-5100 64--308
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& Stove, $74,900 Cadl Alice Pokiuds
) 04--348
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